Cast Iron
Submersible
Pumps
10"
12"
14"
2
Submersible PumpsSubmersible Pumps
Cast Iron Submersible Pumps
50-540 m3/h
Model Number Explanation
Example: 260 FT 10 - 5A - 5 10 150
	260	 =	 Flow in m3/hr
	 FT	 =	 Series
	 10	 =	 Pump End
	 5	 =	 Stages
	 A	 =	 Trim
	 5	 =	 50 Hz
	 10	 =	 Motor Size
	150	 =	 150 kW
The FT Series pumps have been engineered in a Cast Iron construction for efficient
and reliable pumping of water for agricultural, industrial and municipal applications.

Submersible Pumps
10" FPS-FT 50 Hz Submersible Turbine Pump
Ordering Information
M³/H  Model kW HP Stages Trim Motor Discharge ORDER No. Build No
180
FPS-180FT-1B 18.5 25 1 B 6" 150 96510180105 180FT10-1B-506018
FPS-180FT-2I 22 30 2 I 6" 150 96510180110 180FT10-2I-506022
FPS-180FT-2F 30 40 2 F 6" 150 96510180115 180FT10-2F-506030
FPS-180FT-2C 37 50 2 C 8" 150 96510180120 180FT10-2C-508037
FPS-180FT-3G 45 60 3 G 8" 150 96510180125 180FT10-3G-508045
FPS-180FT-3C 55 75 3 C 8" 150 96510180130 180FT10-3C-508055
FPS-180FT-4B 75 100 4 B 8" 150 96510180135 180FT10-4B-508075
FPS-180FT-5B 93 125 5 B 8" 150 96510180140 180FT10-5B-508093
FPS-180FT-6B 110 150 6 B 10" 150 96510180145 180FT10-6B-510110
FPS-180FT-7B 130 175 7 B 10" 150 96510180150 180FT10-7B-510130
FPS-180FT-8B 150 200 8 B 10" 150 96510180155 180FT10-8B-510150
FPS-180FT-10B 185 250 10 B 10" 150 96510180160 180FT10-10B-510185
200
FPS-200FT-1A 22 30 1 A 6" 150 96510200105 200FT10-1A-506022
FPS-200FT-2G 30 40 2 G 6" 150 96510200110 200FT10-2G-506030
FPS-200FT-2D 37 50 2 D 8" 150 96510200115 200FT10-2D-508037
FPS-200FT-3H 45 60 3 H 8" 150 96510200120 200FT10-3H-508045
FPS-200FT-3D 55 75 3 D 8" 150 96510200125 200FT10-3D-508055
FPS-200FT-4D 75 100 4 D 8" 150 96510200130 200FT10-4D-508075
FPS-200FT-5D 93 125 5 D 8" 150 96510200135 200FT10-5D-508093
FPS-200FT-6D 110 150 6 D 10" 150 96510200140 200FT10-6D-510110
FPS-200FT-7D 130 175 7 D 10" 150 96510200145 200FT10-7D-510130
FPS-200FT-8D 150 200 8 D 10" 150 96510200150 200FT10-8D-510150
FPS-200FT-10D 185 250 10 D 10" 150 96510200155 200FT10-10D-510185
260
FPS-260FT-1C 30 40 1 C 6" 150 96510260105 260FT10-1C-506030
FPS-260FT-2P 37 50 2 P 8" 150 96510260110 260FT10-2P-508037
FPS-260FT-2M 45 60 2 M 8" 150 96510260115 260FT10-2M-508045
FPS-260FT-2D 55 75 2 D 8" 150 96510260120 260FT10-2D-508055
FPS-260FT-3G 75 100 3 G 8" 150 96510260125 260FT10-3G-508075
FPS-260FT-3B 93 125 3 B 8" 150 96510260130 260FT10-3B-508093
FPS-260FT-4D 110 150 4 D 10" 150 96510260135 260FT10-4D-510110
FPS-260FT-5F 130 175 5 F 10" 150 96510260140 260FT10-5F-510130
FPS-260FT-5A 150 200 5 A 10" 150 96510260145 260FT10-5A-510150
FPS-260FT-6D 185 250 6 D 10" 150 96510260150 260FT10-6D-510185
4
Submersible Pumps
12" FPS-FT 50 Hz Submersible Turbine Pump
Ordering Information
M³/H  Model kW HP Stages Trim Motor Discharge ORDER No. Build No
300
FPS-300FT-1B 45 60 1 B 8" 175 96512300105 300FT12-1B-508045
FPS-300FT-1A 55 75 1 A 8" 175 96512300110 300FT12-1A-508055
FPS-300FT-2C 75 100 2 C 8" 175 96512300115 300FT12-2C-508075
FPS-300FT-2B 93 125 2 B 8" 175 96512300120 300FT12-2B-508093
FPS-300FT-2A 110 150 2 A 10" 175 96512300125 300FT12-2A-510110
FPS-300FT-3B 130 175 3 B 10" 175 96512300130 300FT12-3B-510130
FPS-300FT-3A 150 200 3 A 10" 175 96512300135 300FT12-3A-510150
FPS-300FT-4A 185 250 4 A 10" 175 96512300140 300FT12-4A-510185
FPS-300FT-6A 220 300 6 A 12" 175 96512300145 300FT12-6A-512220
FPS-300FT-5A 250 340 5 A 12" 175 96512300150 300FT12-5A-512250
400
FPS-400FT-1A 45 60 1 A 8" 175 96512400105 400FT12-1A-508045
FPS-400FT-1A 55 75 1 A 8" 175 96512400110 400FT12-1A-508055
FPS-400FT-2B 93 125 2 B 8" 175 96512400115 400FT12-2B-508093
FPS-400FT-2A 110 150 2 A 10" 175 96512400120 400FT12-2A-510110
FPS-400FT-3B 130 175 3 B 10" 175 96512400125 400FT12-3B-510130
FPS-400FT-3A 150 200 3 A 10" 175 96512400130 400FT12-3A-510150
FPS-400FT-4B 185 250 4 B 10" 175 96512400135 400FT12-4B-510185
FPS-400FT-4A 220 300 4 A 12" 175 96512400140 400FT12-4A-512220
FPS-400FT-5A 250 340 5 A 12" 175 96512400145 400FT12-5A-512335
14" FPS-FT 50 Hz Submersible Turbine Pump
Ordering Information
440
FPS-440FT-1E 55 75 1 E 8" 200 96514440105 440FT14-1E-508055
FPS-440FT-1A 75 100 1 A 8" 200 96514440110 440FT14-1A-508075
FPS-440FT-2G 93 125 2 G 10" 200 96514440115 440FT14-2G-510093
FPS-440FT-2D 110 150 2 D 10" 200 96514440120 440FT14-2D-510110
5
Submersible Pumps
FPS-FT 50 Hz Submersible Turbine Pump
Part and material specifications
FT12" FT14"FT10"
1
2
12
3
4
8
5
6
7
12
9
11
10
1
2
12
3
4
7
12
9
11
10
1
2
12
6
4
8
5
7
9
10
12
11
3
8
5
613
Item Part name Material FT10 FT12 FT14
1 Delivery Bowl Cast Iron • • •
2 Retaining Valve Cast Iron • • •
3 Diffuser Cast Iron • • •
4 Impeller Cast Iron • • •
5 Journal Bearing Rubber • • •
6 Spacer Bushing Bronze • • •
7 Wear Ring Stainless Steel •
7 Wear Ring Bronze • •
8 Shaft Stainless Steel • • •
9 Suction Bowl Cast Iron • • •
10 Intake Screen Stainless Steel • • •
11 Coupling Stainless Steel • • •
12 Journal Bearing Rubber • • •
13 Suction Impeller Cast Iron O • O
•  Standard materials
	 O  Optional material
6
Submersible Pumps
10" Cast Iron
FPS-180FT Performance Curve – 50Hz